SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
            承      認     書
  CUSTOMER                                           NUMBER
客户名稱：                                         编号:   L-9070
  DESCRIPTION                                            QUANTITY
品  名：Common Mode Line Filter                      數量：  20 PCS
PART NO.                                                 DATE
型  號： CCM9070A Series                         日期： 2023-07-28

(mΩ)
Max.
Rated
Current
(A)Max.
Rated
Voltage
(Vdc)
Max.
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ)
MIN
Marking
MIN Typ.
CCM9070A-301 225 300 6 6.0 80 10 301
CCM9070A-501 450 600 8 5.5 80 10 501
CCM9070A-701 500 700 10 5.0 80 10 701
CCM9070A-102 750 1000 13 4.0 80 10 102
CCM9070A-152 1100 1500 18 3.5 50 10 152
CCM9070A-222 1700 2200 60 2.5 80 10 222
CCM9070A-302 2500 3000 80 2.0 80 10 302
   a﹒Rated Current: Temp. rise 40℃ Typ.
    b﹒Operating temp.：-40℃ up to +125℃（Temp. rise included）
   c﹒Storage Temperature: -20℃ up to +40℃,75% RH Max.
Note： Spec. No.